





Ref	Old code	CODE	Description	OE – Number	OE – Number	FEATURES	Ref	Old code	CODE	Description	OE – Number	OE – Number	FEATURES
1	-	01718	Stabilizer link	1J0505466C	-	Rear- M10x1,5-195 mm	7	-	01599	Axial joint	8N0422807D	-	M16x1,5- M16x1,5-332 mm
2	-	01717	Stabilizer link	1J0505466B	-	M10x1,5-176 mm Rear	8	-	01645	Control arm complete-L	8N0404151A	8N0407151A	-
3	SK035-L	01266	Stabilizer link-L	1J0411315D	-	M12x1,5-334 mm	9	-	01644	Control arm complete-R	8N0407152A	-	-
4	SK035-R	01267	Stabilizer link-R	1J0411316D	-	M12x1,5-334 mm	10	-	02294	Control arm w/o ball joint-L	8N0407152A- Part of	-	-
5	-	01525	Tie rod end-L	8N0422811A	-	M12x1,5- Female- M16x1,5-85 mm	11	-	02295	Control arm w/o ball joint-R	8N0404151A- Part of	-	-
							12	-	01636	Ball joint	8N0407365B	8N0407365C	Lower
							13	VW012	01388	Bushing	357407182	-	-
6	-	01524	Tie rod end-R	8N0422812A	-	M12x1,5- Female- M16x1,5-85 mm	14	-	02178	Bushing	1J0501541C	-	-
							15	-	03284	Bushing	6R0407181B	8N0407181B	Big
							16	-	04834	Track rod	1J0505323E	1J0505323L	Rear

